ITEM NO.
QUANTITY NO.
JOB NO.
SPEC NO.
141 Eileen Way • Syosset, NY 11791 • Tel: 1-800-444-3595 • Fax: 516-222-0371
www.winholt.com •   sales@winholt.com
P E N N S Y L V A N I A   •  G E O R G I A   •   T E X A S   •   C A L I F O R N I A
Employee Lockers
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
• Employee lockers provide a safe storage place for their
personal things when working.
• Mesh grid doors are a standard security feature allowing
managers to see what is being stored in the lockers while also
allowing ventilation to the lockers.
• 1, 2, 4, 5, 6 door models available.
• 1 door lockers are used in environments where full length
clothes are stored, an inside shelf is included for storage of
books, hats, lunches, and other personal belongings.
• 2 door lockers allow double the number of storage units
and are great for environments where jackets are worn for work.
• 5 door and 6 door lockers are space savings models where
storage space is a premium.
• Available in single column or three column configurations.
3 column configurations allow for easier installation.
• Depths of 12”, 15”, and 18” available on various lockers.
• Door catch has padlock hasp to add a lock (provided by others).
• Enclosed bases standard at no additional charge and help
reduce dirt, dust, and debris from getting under lockers.
• Standard color is beige, additional colors available upon request.
• Lockers ship fully assembled.
E
m
ployee Lockers
1 Column 3 Column
Horizontal Wall Locker
A City Discount
ITEM NO.
JOB NO.
SPEC NO.
E
m
pl
oy
ee
 L
oc
ke
rs
Employee
Lockers
INRK- 072007 - 2500
Win-Holt Equipment is a leading manufacturer of material & food handling equipment. Since 1946, retailers and restaurant chains
have trusted Win-Holt’s equipment to ensure increased productivity and efficiency in their operation. Multiple locations reduce
logistics and transportation costs. All Win-Holt associates are dedicated to customer satisfaction.
For general sales and engineering information only. All units are subject to change without notice. Please consult factory for
certified specifications.
141 Ei leen Way •  Syosset ,  NY 11791 •  Tel :  1-800-444-3595 •  Fax:  516-222-0371
www.winholt .com  •   sales@winholt .com
P E N N S Y L V A N I A   •   G E O R G I A   •   T E X A S   •   C A L I F O R N I A
BOXED BASES
SLOPE TOP
Model
Number
Description
WL-BB12 Replacement Box Base For 12" Depth
WL-BB15 Replacement Box Base For 15" Depth
WL-BB18 Replacement Box Base For 18" Depth
Model
Number
Item Description
Depth
Approx.
Ship
Weight
(in) (mm) (lb) (kg)
WLST-12
Fits 3 Columns
Wide.
Includes:
3 Slope Tops,
3 Back Supports, 2
End Pieces
12 305 5 2
WLST-15 15 381 15 3
Model
Number Order #
#
Doors
Dimensions Approximate
Ship WeightWidth Depth Height
(in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (lb) (kg)
1 Door, 1 Column
WL-11 156208 1 12 305 12 305 78 1981 49 22
WL-11/15 163838 1 12 305 15 381 78 1981 57 26
1 Door,3 Column
WL-3 152856 3 36 914 12 305 78 1981 148 67
WL-3/15 163820 3 36 914 15 381 78 1981 150 68
2 Door, 1 Column
WL-21 156216 2 12 305 15 381 78 1981 52 24
WL-21/15 163846 2 12 305 15 381 78 1981 56 25
2 Door, 3 Column
WL-6 152864 6 36 914 12 381 78 1981 156 71
WL-6/15 163942 6 36 914 15 381 78 1981 160 73
4 Door, Horizontal Wall Mount Locker
WL-4 156099 4 48 1219 18 457 13 5/8 346 40 18
5 Door, 1 Column
WL-55 626433 5 12 305 12 305 66 1676 49 22
6 Door, 1 Column
WL-66 156195 6 12 305 12 305 78 1981 54 24
WL-66/15 163862 6 12 305 15 381 78 1981 66 30
WL-66/18 163918 6 12 305 18 457 78 1981 78 36
6 Door, 3 Column
WL-618 130358 18 36 914 12 305 78 1981 190 86
WL-618/15 163854 18 36 914 15 381 78 1981 198 90
WL-618/18 163900 18 36 914 18 457 78 1981 234 108
16 Door
WL-16/CB 138253 16 72 1828 18 457 78 1981 170 77
1 Door 2 Door 5 Door 6 Door 16 Door
LOCKER ACCESSORIES
LOCKER NUMBERS
Locker number labels are supplied one-up,
consecutively.  The first locker is numbered at the
factory and the other number tags are shipped
inside that locker.  Special numbering sequences
are available at no extra charge.  Include the
required numbering with your order.
A City Discount